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16 BONNEL Tanguy SEM 1379 982 967 996 964 990 6278 6 1 Oui
17 MONEL Johnny SEM 1134 811 808 846 912 902 759 849 -759 6262 8 2 Oui

36 FORTIN Christophe SEM 1188 870 852 844 919 844 5517 6 3 Oui

4 BARA Matthieu M0M 1338 967 965 989 978 926 967 7130 7 1 Oui
5 TOULOTTE Gregory M0M 1365 947 958 948 860 983 941 977 -860 7119 8 2 Oui

12 DELEGLISE Gwenaelle M0F 1260 901 898 882 924 921 767 877 -767 6663 8 1 Oui
21 BAILLIEU Roseline M0F 1187 864 855 819 910 728 832 6195 7 2 Oui

6 DEGARDIN DAVID M1M 1322 942 936 916 976 973 919 952 -916 7020 8 1 Oui
15 BRUNET Mickael M1M 1394 996 997 995 1000 998 6380 6 2 Oui

20 LECOUFFE Amandine M1F 1186 827 798 808 883 887 699 807 -699 6196 8 1 Oui

1 MALLE Nicolas M2M 1393 994 994 989 997 988 997 7352 7 1 Oui
7 BOURDON Jerome M2M 1348 955 912 969 968 886 944 6982 7 2 Oui
22 FLAHAUT Frederic M2M 1149 857 824 868 903 745 845 6191 7 3

39 VERNET Christophe M2M 886 854 909 933 779 864 5225 6 4

47 HONVAULT Nicolas M2M 821 804 807 897 712 819 4860 6 7

11 DUBOS Virginie M2F 1271 893 889 865 931 937 809 887 -809 6673 8 1 Oui
23 MARLARD Pascaline M2F 1152 831 781 792 880 875 667 799 -667 6110 8 2 Oui
33 DOCQUOIS Audrey M2F 1117 775 713 753 825 854 577 749 -577 5786 8 3

37 GEENS Melanie M2F 1206 828 848 918 899 714 5413 6 4

2 DOCQUOIS Frederic M3M 1386 979 978 993 992 974 991 7293 7 1 Oui
30 BONO Franck M3M 1135 823 758 806 882 656 778 5838 7 2 Oui
34 FAIT Jean-philippe M3M 1270 869 890 871 889 799 5588 6 3

10 ALLAN Karine M3F 1316 909 911 926 957 885 923 6827 7 1 Oui

25 PRUDHOMME Georges M4M 1349 970 987 986 942 828 6062 6 1 Oui
32 CAUDOUX Patrick M4M 1308 908 907 933 836 897 5789 6 2 Oui

8 BATILLIOT Dominique M4F 1278 938 930 918 971 960 893 937 -893 6932 8 1 Oui
19 REGNIER Christine M4F 1172 828 827 823 882 886 700 801 -700 6219 8 2 Oui

3 DUHAMEL Philippe M5M 1380 970 969 964 986 987 934 941 -934 7197 8 1 Oui
31 BUY Jacques M5M 1313 928 914 917 847 907 5826 6 2

14 MARIETTE Yvette M5F 1180 862 839 860 905 909 753 847 -753 6402 8 1 Oui
24 CHALOT Monique M5F 1168 815 775 796 873 879 654 803 -654 6109 8 2

13 HANON Jean-pierre M6M 1286 1 856 881 900 936 814 883 -1 6556 8 1 Oui
18 CHOUROT Lucien M6M 1166 839 809 824 895 901 715 817 -715 6251 8 2
28 MALFOY Jean pierre M6M 1178 826 788 801 872 1 668 793 -1 5926 8 3

CHALLENGE DU PAYS BOULONNAIS 2022
(Tous les classés au moins 6 courses par catégorie et les récompensés)

SENIORS HOMMES

MASTERS 0 HOMMES

MASTERS 1 HOMMES

MASTERS 1 FEMMES

MASTERS 0 FEMMES

MASTERS 5 FEMMES

MASTERS 6 HOMMES

MASTERS 2 HOMMES

MASTERS 2 FEMMES

MASTERS 3 HOMMES

MASTERS 3 FEMMES

MASTER 4 FEMMES

MASTERS 5 HOMMES

MASTERS 4 HOMMES
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CHALLENGE DU PAYS BOULONNAIS 2022
(Tous les classés au moins 6 courses par catégorie et les récompensés)

35 B'AHEU Patrick M6M 933 940 931 968 861 911 5544 6 4

27 HANON Liliane M6F 1145 796 751 774 840 867 625 775 -625 5948 8 1 Oui
43 JUMETZ Regine M6F 1169 822 783 884 661 785 5104 6 2

26 DEBAS Gerard M7M 1127 816 787 781 861 864 615 742 -615 5978 8 1 Oui
38 DEFIENNES Claude M7M 911 900 903 942 852 858 5366 6 2

29 CARON Lyuba M7F 1125 793 725 761 830 860 600 746 -600 5840 8 1 Oui

9 DOURLENS Robin CAM 918 996 992 996 998 992 996 6888 7 1 Oui

3 DUHAMEL Philippe M5M 1380 970 969 964 986 987 934 941 -934 7197 8 1

5 TOULOTTE Gregory M0M 1365 947 958 948 860 983 941 977 -860 7119 8 2

6 DEGARDIN DAVID M1M 1322 942 936 916 976 973 919 952 -916 7020 8 1

8 BATILLIOT Dominique M4F 1278 938 930 918 971 960 893 937 -893 6932 8 1

11 DUBOS Virginie M2F 1271 893 889 865 931 937 809 887 -809 6673 8 1

12 DELEGLISE Gwenaelle M0F 1260 901 898 882 924 921 767 877 -767 6663 8 1

13 HANON Jean-pierre M6M 1286 1 856 881 900 936 814 883 -1 6556 8 1

14 MARIETTE Yvette M5F 1180 862 839 860 905 909 753 847 -753 6402 8 1

17 MONEL Johnny SEM 1134 811 808 846 912 902 759 849 -759 6262 8 2

18 CHOUROT Lucien M6M 1166 839 809 824 895 901 715 817 -715 6251 8 2

19 REGNIER Christine M4F 1172 828 827 823 882 886 700 801 -700 6219 8 2

20 LECOUFFE Amandine M1F 1186 827 798 808 883 887 699 807 -699 6196 8 1

23 MARLARD Pascaline M2F 1152 831 781 792 880 875 667 799 -667 6110 8 2

24 CHALOT Monique M5F 1168 815 775 796 873 879 654 803 -654 6109 8 2

26 DEBAS Gerard M7M 1127 816 787 781 861 864 615 742 -615 5978 8 1

27 HANON Liliane M6F 1145 796 751 774 840 867 625 775 -625 5948 8 1

28 MALFOY Jean pierre M6M 1178 826 788 801 872 1 668 793 -1 5926 8 3

29 CARON Lyuba M7F 1125 793 725 761 830 860 600 746 -600 5840 8 1

33 DOCQUOIS Audrey M2F 1117 775 713 753 825 854 577 749 -577 5786 8 3

9 DOURLENS Robin CAM 918 996 992 996 998 992 996 6888 7 1

CADETS HOMMES

Cagnotte Chronopale

MASTERS 6 FEMMES

MASTERS 7 HOMMES

MASTER 7 FEMMES


